
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETOBRUTONETO
1 acpp020318 GRIMAL VERDURA, MARC 1,2 1 0,6 38 39
2 acpp005825 CORRALES GARCES, JACINT (+)3,8 (+)4 (+)3,8 38 34
3 acpp000266 CANTO GARCIA, JORDI (+)1,4 (+)1 (+)1,4 37 36
4 acpp015899 PUIG JOU, ERIC (+)4,7 (+)5 (+)4,7 37 32
5 acpp014690 TORRES RABASSA, JOAN (+)0,3 0 (+)0,3 36 36
6 acpp017916 PEQUEÑO DELGADO, SERGIO (+)0,3 0 (+)0,3 36 36
7 acpp004917 PUIG BOADA, AMADEU (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,2 36 35
8 acpp006544 SEGALES GUY, ADAM 2,1 2 1,9 35 37
9 acpp000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI 1 1 1 35 36
10 acpp001013 GIL FONTANALS, JUAN (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,5 35 34
11 acpp008211 MIGUEL GUTIERREZ, JOSE LUIS (+)1,6 (+)2 (+)1,6 35 33
12 acpp010588 NAVARRO CAÑIZARES, ANGEL 4,4 4 4 34 38
13 acpp012893 ESPIGOL SIDERA, PERE 3,6 4 3,2 34 38
14 acpp002359 PAGES PRAT, FRANCESC (+)0,5 0 (+)0,5 34 34
15 acpp010167 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, JUAN BAUTIST(+)0,5 0 (+)0,5 34 34
16 acpp017357 COSTA NOSAS, JORDI (+)1,8 (+)2 (+)1,8 34 32
17 acpp013896 SAMPER CARBO, JAUME 5,9 6 4,9 33 39
18 acpp018984 LABAD RAMIREZ, RICARDO 1,9 2 1,9 33 35
19 acpp000250 ROMAN DELGADO, EDUARD 1,3 1 1,3 33 34
20 acpp010533 FERNANDEZ CORREDOR, RAUL (+)0,9 (+)1 (+)0,9 33 32
21 acpp010791 MARQUES PLA, CARLES (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,3 33 32
22 acpp002629 CAROT OLIVERAS, JORDI 0,7 1 0,7 32 33
23 acpp005826 MORENO COLL, MARTI (+)0,1 0 (+)0,1 32 32
24 acpp011010 VILA ESPIGUL, FERRAN 6,1 6 6,1 31 36
25 acpp016286 TRECCAGNOLI *, SALVATORE 3,7 4 3,7 31 35
26 acpp008113 AGEA PEÑA, JOAN CARLES 3,4 3 3,4 31 34
27 acpp000123 GARCIA ROCA, DIEGO 2,9 3 2,9 31 34
28 acpp006958 PUJOL CARRERAS, MARGARITA 0,9 1 0,9 31 32
29 acpp009209 ARISA SAEZ, SERGI (+)3,2 (+)3 (+)3 31 28
30 acpp007163 SANTAFE MONTALBAN, XAVIER 6,3 6 6,3 30 35
31 acpp014669 JUAN GIMENO, ANTONIO 5,7 6 5,7 30 36
32 acpp004630 MUÑOZ ORTEGA, FRANCESC 0,6 1 0,6 30 31
33 acpp007352 VELLIDO LOPEZ, MANEL (+)2,1 (+)2 (+)1,9 30 29
34 acpp009822 TOMAS RUIZ, TOMAS ALBERTO (+)2,3 (+)2 (+)2,1 30 29
35 acpp010854 AMOR ROYO, MANUEL (+)2,8 (+)3 (+)2,6 30 27
36 acpp006403 CASACUBERTA THIO, JOSEP 4,6 5 4,6 29 34
37 acpp011935 FERNANDEZ CALDERON, OSCAR 2,4 2 2,4 29 31
38 acpp000785 ALQUEZAR TORREGROSA, JOAN LLUIS2,2 2 2,2 29 31
39 acpp003377 ARCAS ALCARAZ, RAFAEL (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,1 29 28
40 acpp006743 GOMEZ MONTES, JOSE LUIS (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,3 29 28
41 acpp014073 SAURA VIDAL, JOAN 7,7 8 7,7 28 36
42 acpp013618 IÑIGUEZ GARCIA, CARLOS 3,6 4 3,6 28 32
43 acpp015989 CARRASQUER VALLS, SERGI 2,9 3 2,9 28 31
44 acpp021096 PRINCEP MOTA, AGUSTI 1,5 2 1,7 28 30
45 acpp012269 SOLER GUTIERREZ, MANUEL (+)2,8 (+)3 (+)2,6 28 25
46 acpp022545 DESOI GUITART, MIQUEL 10,3 10 9,9 27 37
47 acpp008639 GUDAYOL PORTABELLA, JOAQUIM 5,6 6 5,6 27 33
48 acpp014860 ALVAREZ SANCHIS, FRANCISCO 6,8 7 6,8 26 33
49 acpp000141 MASSANA DIEGUEZ, JORGE 6,6 7 6,6 26 33
50 acpp008828 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, PEDRO LUIS 6,6 7 6,6 26 32
51 acpp001867 RIERA RAURELL, JOAQUIM 2,8 3 3 26 29
52 acpp006776 LOPEZ RODRIGO, CARLOS 2,2 2 2,4 26 28
53 acpp023751 RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ, RUDI 11,9 12 11,5 25 37
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54 acpp011028 MARTINEZ ROVIRA, ANA MARIA 10,7 11 10,7 25 36
55 acpp016724 MORON LUNA, DONATO 5,4 5 5,6 25 30
56 acpp015047 GUELL MASMIQUEL, JOSEP 3,9 4 4,1 25 29
57 acpp006265 ADROGUE PONSA, JUAN 2,6 3 2,8 25 27
58 acpp006607 ROCHE PAMIES, JOAN 1 1 1,2 25 26
59 sh00000001 FERNANDEZ OGANDO 0 0 0,2 25 25
60 acpp015885 REBOLLO SANTOS, JOSEP A. 10,6 11 10,6 24 35
61 acpp008827 SANCHEZ GARRIDO, FRANCISCO 7,1 7 7,1 24 31
62 acpp014859 MARTINEZ ROSSELL, JORDI 6,5 7 6,5 24 31
63 acpp011985 GELATS COLLS, JOSEP MARIA 6,3 6 6,5 24 29
64 acpp016979 ROVIRA MAÑE, JOSEP 6,2 6 6,4 24 30
65 acpp016123 CARRASQUER BORDA, FRANCESC 5,6 6 5,8 24 30
66 acpp011101 QUELLOS RUHI, LLUIS 6,2 6 6,4 23 29
67 acpp017418 FERRER JARQUE, JOSEP MIQUEL 5,4 5 5,6 23 27
68 acpp011030 MARTINEZ DIAZ, FRANCISCO 4,9 5 5,1 23 27
69 acpp020963 CORTILLAS CALABUIG, ISIDRE 10 10 10 22 32
70 acpp019768 LOPEZ JURADO, DANIEL 6,9 7 7,1 22 29
71 acpp022690 SUREDA ARENYS, JOAN 6,6 7 6,8 21 28
72 acpp008764 PUIG SAIS, FRANCESC 4,2 4 4,4 20 24
73 acpp011582 SALAS BRAVO, ENRIQUE 2,8 3 3 20 23
74 acpp014147 PLANTON VILCHES, CELIA 10,7 11 10,9 19 29
75 acpp014148 MARTINEZ ROSSELL, ENRIC 6,5 7 6,7 17 22
76 acpp022920 MIRA MAZON, ANGEL 21 21 21 16 35
77 acpp006276 PONCE RECIO, DAVID 11,5 12 11,7 16 26
78 acpp023781 PLACIN HOLGUIN, JOSE ANTONIO 9,9 10 10,1 16 24
79 acpp012450 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, GONZALO 18,1 18 18,1 15 33
80 acpp004475 GRASA MARTINEZ, JOAN 4,6 5 4,8 15 19
81 acpp015933 VILCHEZ PARDO, FRANCISCO 7,3 7 7,5 13 19
82 acpp005184 FIGUEREDA GENIS, LITA 11 11 11,2 11 16
83 acpp022516 NOGAREDA BURCH, MARIONA 15 15 15,2 10 22
84 acpp011308 FERNANDEZ BLANCO, FLORENTINO13,4 13 13,6 10 21
85 acpp014670 LOZANO MARIN, ANTONIA 17,9 18 18,1 9 25
86 acpp012451 CANO DELESTAL, ANGELES 21 21 21 2 11

POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
1 acpp020318 GRIMAL VERDURA, MARC 1,2 1 0,6 38 39
2 acpp013896 SAMPER CARBO, JAUME 5,9 6 4,9 33 39
3 acpp012893 ESPIGOL SIDERA, PERE 3,6 4 3,2 34 38
4 acpp010588 NAVARRO CAÑIZARES, ANGEL 4,4 4 4 34 38
5 acpp006544 SEGALES GUY, ADAM 2,1 2 1,9 35 37
6 acpp022545 DESOI GUITART, MIQUEL 10,3 10 9,9 27 37
7 acpp000266 CANTO GARCIA, JORDI (+)1,4 (+)1 (+)1,4 37 36
8 acpp014690 TORRES RABASSA, JOAN (+)0,3 0 (+)0,3 36 36
9 acpp017916 PEQUEÑO DELGADO, SERGIO (+)0,3 0 (+)0,3 36 36
10 acpp000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI 1 1 1 35 36
11 acpp014669 JUAN GIMENO, ANTONIO 5,7 6 5,7 30 36
12 acpp011010 VILA ESPIGUL, FERRAN 6,1 6 6,1 31 36
13 acpp014073 SAURA VIDAL, JOAN 7,7 8 7,7 28 36
14 acpp004917 PUIG BOADA, AMADEU (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,2 36 35
15 acpp018984 LABAD RAMIREZ, RICARDO 1,9 2 1,9 33 35
16 acpp016286 TRECCAGNOLI *, SALVATORE 3,7 4 3,7 31 35
17 acpp007163 SANTAFE MONTALBAN, XAVIER 6,3 6 6,3 30 35
18 acpp005825 CORRALES GARCES, JACINT (+)3,8 (+)4 (+)3,8 38 34
19 acpp001013 GIL FONTANALS, JUAN (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,5 35 34
20 acpp002359 PAGES PRAT, FRANCESC (+)0,5 0 (+)0,5 34 34
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21 acpp010167 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, JUAN BAUTIST(+)0,5 0 (+)0,5 34 34
22 acpp000250 ROMAN DELGADO, EDUARD 1,3 1 1,3 33 34
23 acpp000123 GARCIA ROCA, DIEGO 2,9 3 2,9 31 34
24 acpp008113 AGEA PEÑA, JOAN CARLES 3,4 3 3,4 31 34
25 acpp006403 CASACUBERTA THIO, JOSEP 4,6 5 4,6 29 34
26 acpp008211 MIGUEL GUTIERREZ, JOSE LUIS (+)1,6 (+)2 (+)1,6 35 33
27 acpp002629 CAROT OLIVERAS, JORDI 0,7 1 0,7 32 33
28 acpp008639 GUDAYOL PORTABELLA, JOAQUIM 5,6 6 5,6 27 33
29 acpp000141 MASSANA DIEGUEZ, JORGE 6,6 7 6,6 26 33
30 acpp014860 ALVAREZ SANCHIS, FRANCISCO 6,8 7 6,8 26 33
31 acpp015899 PUIG JOU, ERIC (+)4,7 (+)5 (+)4,7 37 32
32 acpp017357 COSTA NOSAS, JORDI (+)1,8 (+)2 (+)1,8 34 32
33 acpp010791 MARQUES PLA, CARLES (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,3 33 32
34 acpp010533 FERNANDEZ CORREDOR, RAUL (+)0,9 (+)1 (+)0,9 33 32
35 acpp005826 MORENO COLL, MARTI (+)0,1 0 (+)0,1 32 32
36 acpp006958 PUJOL CARRERAS, MARGARITA 0,9 1 0,9 31 32
37 acpp013618 IÑIGUEZ GARCIA, CARLOS 3,6 4 3,6 28 32
38 acpp008828 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, PEDRO LUIS 6,6 7 6,6 26 32
39 acpp020963 CORTILLAS CALABUIG, ISIDRE 10 10 10 22 32
40 acpp004630 MUÑOZ ORTEGA, FRANCESC 0,6 1 0,6 30 31
41 acpp000785 ALQUEZAR TORREGROSA, JOAN LLUIS2,2 2 2,2 29 31
42 acpp011935 FERNANDEZ CALDERON, OSCAR 2,4 2 2,4 29 31
43 acpp015989 CARRASQUER VALLS, SERGI 2,9 3 2,9 28 31
44 acpp014859 MARTINEZ ROSSELL, JORDI 6,5 7 6,5 24 31
45 acpp008827 SANCHEZ GARRIDO, FRANCISCO 7,1 7 7,1 24 31
46 acpp021096 PRINCEP MOTA, AGUSTI 1,5 2 1,7 28 30
47 acpp016724 MORON LUNA, DONATO 5,4 5 5,6 25 30
48 acpp016123 CARRASQUER BORDA, FRANCESC 5,6 6 5,8 24 30
49 acpp016979 ROVIRA MAÑE, JOSEP 6,2 6 6,4 24 30
50 acpp009822 TOMAS RUIZ, TOMAS ALBERTO (+)2,3 (+)2 (+)2,1 30 29
51 acpp007352 VELLIDO LOPEZ, MANEL (+)2,1 (+)2 (+)1,9 30 29
52 acpp001867 RIERA RAURELL, JOAQUIM 2,8 3 3 26 29
53 acpp015047 GUELL MASMIQUEL, JOSEP 3,9 4 4,1 25 29
54 acpp011101 QUELLOS RUHI, LLUIS 6,2 6 6,4 23 29
55 acpp011985 GELATS COLLS, JOSEP MARIA 6,3 6 6,5 24 29
56 acpp019768 LOPEZ JURADO, DANIEL 6,9 7 7,1 22 29
57 acpp009209 ARISA SAEZ, SERGI (+)3,2 (+)3 (+)3 31 28
58 acpp006743 GOMEZ MONTES, JOSE LUIS (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,3 29 28
59 acpp003377 ARCAS ALCARAZ, RAFAEL (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,1 29 28
60 acpp006776 LOPEZ RODRIGO, CARLOS 2,2 2 2,4 26 28
61 acpp022690 SUREDA ARENYS, JOAN 6,6 7 6,8 21 28
62 acpp010854 AMOR ROYO, MANUEL (+)2,8 (+)3 (+)2,6 30 27
63 acpp006265 ADROGUE PONSA, JUAN 2,6 3 2,8 25 27
64 acpp011030 MARTINEZ DIAZ, FRANCISCO 4,9 5 5,1 23 27
65 acpp017418 FERRER JARQUE, JOSEP MIQUEL 5,4 5 5,6 23 27
66 acpp006607 ROCHE PAMIES, JOAN 1 1 1,2 25 26
67 acpp012269 SOLER GUTIERREZ, MANUEL (+)2,8 (+)3 (+)2,6 28 25
68 sh00000001 FERNANDEZ OGANDO 0 0 0,2 25 25
69 acpp008764 PUIG SAIS, FRANCESC 4,2 4 4,4 20 24
70 acpp023781 PLACIN HOLGUIN, JOSE ANTONIO 9,9 10 10,1 16 24
71 acpp011582 SALAS BRAVO, ENRIQUE 2,8 3 3 20 23
72 acpp014148 MARTINEZ ROSSELL, ENRIC 6,5 7 6,7 17 22
73 acpp004475 GRASA MARTINEZ, JOAN 4,6 5 4,8 15 19
74 acpp015933 VILCHEZ PARDO, FRANCISCO 7,3 7 7,5 13 19
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POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
1 acpp023751 RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ, RUDI 11,9 12 11,5 25 37
2 acpp011028 MARTINEZ ROVIRA, ANA MARIA 10,7 11 10,7 25 36
3 acpp015885 REBOLLO SANTOS, JOSEP A. 10,6 11 10,6 24 35
4 acpp022920 MIRA MAZON, ANGEL 21 21 21 16 35
5 acpp012450 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, GONZALO 18,1 18 18,1 15 33
6 acpp014147 PLANTON VILCHES, CELIA 10,7 11 10,9 19 29
7 acpp006276 PONCE RECIO, DAVID 11,5 12 11,7 16 26
8 acpp014670 LOZANO MARIN, ANTONIA 17,9 18 18,1 9 25
9 acpp022516 NOGAREDA BURCH, MARIONA 15 15 15,2 10 22
10 acpp011308 FERNANDEZ BLANCO, FLORENTINO13,4 13 13,6 10 21
11 acpp005184 FIGUEREDA GENIS, LITA 11 11 11,2 11 16
12 acpp012451 CANO DELESTAL, ANGELES 21 21 21 2 11

POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
1 acpp006958 PUJOL CARRERAS, MARGARITA 0,9 1 0,9 31 32
2 acpp011028 MARTINEZ ROVIRA, ANA MARIA 10,7 11 10,7 25 36
3 acpp014147 PLANTON VILCHES, CELIA 10,7 11 10,9 19 29
4 acpp005184 FIGUEREDA GENIS, LITA 11 11 11,2 11 16
5 acpp022516 NOGAREDA BURCH, MARIONA 15 15 15,2 10 22
6 acpp014670 LOZANO MARIN, ANTONIA 17,9 18 18,1 9 25
7 acpp012451 CANO DELESTAL, ANGELES 21 21 21 2 11

 Sexo: FEMENINO - Tipo de cálculo: SCRATCH
Acumulado hasta vuelta:1
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